
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Kristel PALMANS
Omega
Circuit : D55
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:49:54 (14'15"/km)

6/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Betty DE MEYER 0:39:20
2. Anne GODEL 0:42:36
3. Valérie AUGHUET 0:42:38

1. 215 00:05:03 410m 12'19"/km
2. 167 00:02:31 00:07:34 261m 9'39"/km
3. 197 00:05:48 00:13:22 361m 16'04"/km
4. 229 00:03:28 00:16:50 337m 10'17"/km
5. 248 00:00:52 00:17:42 111m 7'48"/km
6. 214 00:06:44 00:24:26 286m 23'33"/km
7. 201 00:03:29 00:27:55 284m 12'16"/km
8. 221 00:04:18 00:32:13 344m 12'30"/km
9. 220 00:04:52 00:37:05 232m 20'59"/km

10. 191 00:01:20 00:38:25 90m 14'49"/km
11. 195 00:02:45 00:41:10 220m 12'30"/km
12. 40 00:06:38 00:47:48 296m 22'25"/km
13. 255 00:01:45 00:49:33 202m 8'40"/km
14. 999 00:00:21 00:49:54 95m 3'41"/km
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